

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.10759, 12736, 12738 and 16705 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.07.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Ms. B. Sreeteja, learned Counsel representing Sri D. Purnachandra Reddy, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners in W.P.Nos.12736 and 12738 of 2013. 2. List this batch of matters on 09.07.2024 immediately after the Motion List. 3. Parties are directed to file Synopsis, chronological sequence of events along with Citations before the next date of hearing. 4. It is indicated that no further adjournment will be granted and the matter will be heard finally. <u>GRKP, J</u> Mnr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE