

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.12738, 10759, 12736 & 16705 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	04.09.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Ms.B.Sreeteja, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri D.Purnachandra Reddy, learned Counsel for the Petitioners in W.P.Nos.12738, 12736 of 2013 and Sri N.S.S.Dharaneesh, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, learned Counsel for the Petitioners in W.P.No.16705 of 2013 and Sri Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue. 2. Post on 10.09.2024, immediately after motion list, to enable both the learned Counsel to place on record the relevant material documents including Government Orders and Notifications supporting their cases. GRKP, J VTS	