

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.12738, 10759, 12736 & 16705 of

2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	10.09.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri P. Yugandhar Reddy, Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri D. Purnachandra Reddy, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners seeks a short adjournment on the ground of personal inconvenience to the Learned Counsel. 2. List the matters on 11.09.2024. Vns _____ GRKP, J	

