

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.12738, 10759, 12736 & 16705 of

2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	11.09.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Ms. B. Sreeteja, Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri D. Purnachandra Reddy, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners in W.P.No.12738 & 12736 of 2013, Sri Y.V.S.S. Dharaneesh, Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners in W.P.No.16705 of 2013. 2. List the matters on 18.09.2024 under the caption 'Part Heard'. 3. Tag and list W.P.Nos.18517, 17272, 17184, 17149 & 10765 of 2013 along with these Writ Petitions. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

